
February 1, 2020

PHSSL Membership Forms & Fees Final Deadline

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

Money must be received by the state office by this 
date for you to participate in the district and/or state 

tournaments.  Paypal option is available.

2019-2020 PHSSL CALENDAR

DATE EVENT CONTACT INFORMATION

January 29, 2020

District 4 Qualifier

Contact:  Lisa Bompiani-Smith 
lisa.bompiani@glsd.us

Lincoln-Douglas Qualifier

January 31, 2020

Last Day to Email Congress Bills/Resolutions

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

Email Student Congress House Bills to 
jfettero@bloomu.edu.   Student Congress Senate 
Bills are to be sent to and coordinated by District 

Chairs.

February 12, 2020

District 4 Qualifier

Contact:  Lisa Bompiani-Smith 
lisa.bompiani@glsd.us

Senate Qualifiers

February 13, 2020

District 10/15 Debate Tournament

Contact:  Bonnie Perry                
blperry2002@yahoo.com

Harriton High School 3:30pm-8pm

February 15, 2020

District 6/7 Tournament

Contact:  Tiffany Dacheux  
tiffany.dacheux@dallastown.net

Dallastown High School



February 22, 2020

District 12 Tournament

Contact:  Chris Berdnik                   
cberdnik3@gmail.com

Pennsbury High School

February 22, 2020

District 4 Qualifier

Contact:  Lisa Bompiani-Smith 
lisa.bompiani@glsd.us

Speech Qualifier

February 22, 2020

District 3 Tournament

Contact: Ben Edwards             
bedwards@uscsd k12 pa us

   

February 22, 2020

District 1 & 2 Tournament

Contact: Bob Hall  or Jeff Byko            
hallr@fairviewschools.org  
jbyko@pinerichland.orgPine Richland High School

February 15, 2020

District 9 Tournament

Contact:  Ellen Boyer    
boyere@shikbraves.org

Shikellamy Middle School                                         545 
Permastone Drive                            Northumberland, 

PA 17857

February 20, 2020

District 10/15 Speech Tournament

Contact:  Bonnie Perry                
blperry2002@yahoo.com

Harriton High School 3:30pm-8pm

February 21, 2020

District 14 Tournament

Contact:  Holly Smith     smithhl@pcam.org
Penn Cambria High School

February 22, 2020

District 11 Tournament

Contact:  Mike McCabe   
mccabem@lschs.org

Gwynedd Mercy Academy



March 12, 2020

Executive Board Meeting

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

Location: Bloomsburg University           

February 22, 2020

District 8 Tournament

Contact:  Dave Long              longd@slsd.org
Holy Redeemer High School

March 10, 2020

Changes to the State Tournament Registration Due

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

All changes to the State Tournament Registration are 
to be completed by this date.  No additions, only 

changes.

  
               

bedwards@uscsd.k12.pa.us
Mood Area High School

March 1, 2020

Registration due for State Tournament

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.eduCoaches are to register all qualifiers/participants on 

the TABROOM.COM website by this date.

February 22, 2020

District Tournament Deadline

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

All District Tournaments must be completed by this 
date in order for competitors to qualify for the State 

Tournament

February 26, 2020

All District Reports are due 

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

All District Chairs are to submit their District's report 
to the state office by this date.  Forms can be 

emailed or faxed.

March 13 & 14, 2020

2020 State Tournament

Contact:  Jodi Fetterolf  
jfettero@bloomu.edu

Location: Bloomsburg University           



April 18, 2020

Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Open Tournament

Contact:  Sarah Borland 
sborland@borlandandborland.comRESCHEDULED                                                             

Hosted By:  E.L. Meyers High School
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